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Management WFS Belgium
            Name Function e-mail                Tel nr
Philippe Torry Managing Director ptorry@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Frank Heistercamp Finance Director fheistercamp@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Anne Burette HR Director ( AI ) aburette@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Stijn Verbeeck Operations Director sverbeeck@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Laurence Dony HSSE Manager ldony@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Lucas Deschouwer Quality & Training Manager ldeschouwer@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Gunter Van Hoeyveld Facility & Procurement Manager gvanhoeyveld@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Steve Bulens Service Delivery Team Manager sbulens@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Cédric Gerain WO Manager cgerain@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Michael De Meersman IT Manager mdemeersman@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Johnny Da Silva Continuous Improvement Manager jdasilva@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Johan Dedoyard Commercial Manager jdedoyard@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Marc Claesen SVP Northern Europe & Africa mclaesen@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00
Bert Selis VP BD Ecommerce Express & Forwarding bselis@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00

Quality
Quality quality.bru@wfs.aero +32 (0) 2 226 01 00

Finance
Billing LGG invoicing.lgg@wfs.aero

HR
HR LGG hr.lgg@wfs.aero

Management WFS LGG
            Name Function e-mail                Tel nr
Tim Rombouts Station Manager B24/B32 trombouts@wfs.aero
Serge Decoster Ramp Manager B24/B32 sdecoster@wfs.aero
Benny Liekens Assistant Ramp Manager B24/B32 bliekens@fs.aero
Gerrit Bries Office Manager B24 gbriers@wfs.aero
Wim Meyvisch Warehouse Manager B24 wmeyvisch@wfs.aero
Samir Amzayti Office Manager B32 samzayti@wfs.aero
Louis Granier Warehouse Manager B32 lgranier@wfs.aero

Service Delivery 
Astrid Deminiere Service Delivery Manager ademiniere@wfs.aero
Marie Marin Service Delivery Manager mmarin@wfs.aero

OPS Building B24
Duty Manager On Duty duty.lgg@wfs.aero +32 (0) 479 79 19 15
Operations lead Lead on Duty ops24.lgg@wfs.aero +32 (0) 4 235 82 31
Flight Coordinator On Duty flightco.lgg@wfs.aero +32 (0) 479 79 17 82

OPS Building B32
Duty Manager On Duty duty32.lgg@wfs.aero +32 (0) 477 56 21 99
Operations lead Lead on Duty ops32.lgg@wfs.aero +32 (0) 472 22 06 47
Flight Coordinator On Duty flightco.lgg@wfs.aero +32 (0) 479 79 17 82

Tracing - Customs - Security
Tracing Agent on Duty tracing.gg@wfs.aero +32 (0) 4 35 82 36
Customs Agent on Duty custom.lgg@wfs.aero +32 (0) 4 35 82 36
Security Security Coördinator security.lgg@wfs.aero

ULD
ULD Agent on Duty uld.lgg@wfs.aero +32 (0) 47 87 32 23
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